
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Bethany Center

Serves: Piqua & Surrounding Areas

339 South Street

937-615-9762

Greene Street UMC

Serves: All Miami County

325 West Ash Street

937-773-5313

New Path Inc. Piqua Location

Serves: All Miami County

1876 Commerce Drive

937-669-1213

SafeHaven Inc.

Serves: All Miami County

633 N. Wayne Street

937-615-9534

Stonebridge Community Church

Serves: Piqua & Surrounding Areas

105 Green Street

937-418-6858

Needy Basket of So. Miami 

County

Serves: Tipp City, Monroe Twnshp, Bethel 

Twnshp

330 A South Fifth Street

 937-667-1977

New Path Inc. Tipp City 

Location

Serves: All Miami County

7695 S. County Rd. 25A

 937-669-1213

11:00am-

1:00pm

Miami County

By Appointment Mon-Fri

3rd 

Saturday: 

10a-2p/or 

appt 

TIPP CITY

6:00pm-

7:30pm

PIQUA

1:00pm-

3:00pm

1:00pm-

3:00pm

3:00pm-

4:30pm

2:00pm-

3:30pm

10:00am-

11:00am

10:00am-

11:00am

10:00am-

12:00pm

10:00am-

12:00pm

3:30-

5:30pm

2:00pm-

3:30pm

2:00pm-

3:30pm



First Place Food Pantry

Serves: All of Miami County

1100 Wayne St Suite 1450 Stouder 

Center

937-570-4329

info@firstplacefoodpantry.org

Community Grace Brethren 

Church

Serves: West Milton & Surrounding Area

2261 South Miami Street

937-698-4048

Highland BIC

Serves: All Miami County

7210 South Jay Road

937-698-3300

Family Abuse Shelter

Serves: Miami County

Call for Address

937-339-6761

Open 24/7

Letter.

pantry you will visit requires any documents.

1:00pm-

3:00pm

1:00pm-

3:00pm

1:00pm-

3:00pm

5:00pm-

6:30pm

TROY

3rd Sunday 

12:00pm-

1:00pm

Call for Appointment Monday-Saturday

WEST MILTON

TROY

Last two 

Thursdays 

of month: 

6:30p-8:30p

8:30am-

10:00am

mailto:info@firstplacefoodpantry.org

