Miami County



	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		PIQUA					
Bethany Center							
Serves: Piqua & Surrounding Areas				1:00pm-	1:00pm-		
339 South Street				3:00pm	3:00pm		
937-615-9762							
Greene Street UMC							
Serves: All Miami County		10:00am-		10:00am-			
325 West Ash Street		11:00am		11:00am			
937-773-5313							
New Path Inc. Piqua Location							
Serves: All Miami County			3:00pm-	2:00pm-			
1876 Commerce Drive			4:30pm	3:30pm			
937-669-1213							
SafeHaven Inc.							
Serves: All Miami County	11:00am-						
633 N. Wayne Street	1:00pm						
937-615-9534							
Stonebridge Community Church							3rd
Serves: Piqua & Surrounding Areas			Ву Арро	intment Mo	n-Fri		Saturday:
105 Green Street							10a-2p/or
937-418-6858							appt
		TIPP CIT	Y				
Needy Basket of So. Miami							
County							
Serves: Tipp City, Monroe Twnshp, Bethel		10:00am-		10:00am-	3:30-		
Twnshp		12:00pm		12:00pm	5:30pm		
330 A South Fifth Street							
937-667-1977							
New Path Inc. Tipp City							
Location		6:00pm-	2:00pm-		2:00pm-		
Serves: All Miami County		7:30pm	3:30pm		3:30pm		
7695 S. County Rd. 25A		7.30piii	3.30piii		3.30pm		
937-669-1213							

		TROY					
First Place Food Pantry		1:00pm-					
Serves: All of Miami County 1100 Wayne St Suite 1450 Stouder Center 937-570-4329		3:00pm 5:00pm-	8:30am- 10:00am	I:00pm- 3:00pm		1:00pm- 3:00pm	
info@firstplacefoodpantry.org		6:30pm					
	W	EST MILT	ON				
Community Grace Brethren							
Church Serves: West Milton & Surrounding Area 2261 South Miami Street 937-698-4048					Last two Thursdays of month: 6:30p-8:30p		
Highland BIC Serves: All Miami County 7210 South Jay Road 937-698-3300	1:00pm		Call for A	ppointmen	t Monday-Sa	iturday	

	TROY
Family Abuse Shelter	
Family Abuse Shelter Serves: Miami County	Open 24/7
Call for Address	
937-339-6761	

\Box If you are unable to pick up food for yourself, see our website www.sharedharvest.org for a Proxy
Letter.
\square Before visiting a pantry, please call ahead to verify hours and make an appointment if required.
\Box Please be prepared to show photo ID and proof of residency. Please call ahead to determine if the
pantry you will visit requires any documents.